m 49. Brockenlauf
llIsenburg / 07.09.2019

0ood
Giersch, Christian 000: 2:22:39
(0: Bremen (0: 10.94 km/h
00: 169 0000: 5:26 min/km
(0: 26.20 km 00000/000: 127 (of 581)
26,2 km - Lauf 00000/0: 122 (of 475)
0n000n: 1:39:32

aooo: 00000: 26(of 67)
Senioren M40 (40-44 Jahre) (000000: 1:39:32
aodo aooo 0oo
0o a0 a0 00 00 00 00 [0 000 000 000 00 OO OO0 OO

km 00 min/km - - 0 0 km 00 min/km - - 0 0
Loddenke 330 17:33 5:19 23  4:28 117 4:29 3.30 17:33  5:19 23 4:28 117 4:29
Schliisie 3.10 1859 6:07 25 5:21 132 5:21 6.40 36:32 542 24 9:49 127 9:49
Hermannsklippe 2.60 16:29 6:20 25 5:.05 122 5:05 9.00 53:01 5:53 25 14:54 133 14:54
Brocken 3.10 27:52 859 29 9:49 158 9:49  12.10 1:20:53 6:41 24 24:43 127 24:43
Eiserner Handwe 3.60 16:41 4:38 19 4:49 95 4:49 1570 1:37:34 6:12 25 29:32 122 29:32
Schliisie 410 16:25 4:00 23 451 118 4:51  19.80 1:53:59 5:45 25 34:23 119 34:23
Loddenke 310 13:20 4:18 21 4:01 116 4:01 22,90 2:07:19 5:33 26 38:24 120 38:24

llsenburg/Markt  3.30 15:20 4:38 30 4:43 163 4:43 26.20 2:22:39 5:26 26 43:07 122 43:07
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